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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres X <M05-F06> (3)

SERIE Nº 11.1

45695382 MARC MAS ALOMAR1.2 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

01052000 MAURO KRACHT DE PRADO1.3 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

49605517 INES JAUME ARIJA1.4 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

03086067 AITANA BRIGUGLIO1.5 2006 S.T.TRIBIKES

SERIE Nº 21.2

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI2.2 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

43461227 ABIGAIL MARQUEZ ALVEZ2.3 2006 S.T.TRIBIKES

41659181 RAFEL LLULL AMER2.4 2005 S.T.CNMURO

45693726 MARIA COLL LORENZO2.5 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

SERIE Nº 31.3

43479421 ELENA CASELLAS SANTOS3.1 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA 04:11.78 253.2 2006 CVOLTOR

41657983 PERE JOAN ROSSELLO REBASSA 03:44.67 253.3 2005 FELANITX

43230393 SALVADOR DUTARI PETRI 04:05.00 253.4 2005 MASTBAL

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL3.5 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ3.6 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 41.4

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 03:34.41 254.1 2005 ILLES

41624049 FRANCESC LORENZO FERRER 03:32.21 254.2 2005 ES.ARTA

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 03:24.88 254.3 2005 SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 03:28.75 254.4 2006 CVOLTOR

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 03:34.33 254.5 2006 SALLE-P

41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT 03:34.74 254.6 2006 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 51.5

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 03:20.80 255.1 2006 CNPALMA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ 03:19.00 255.2 2005 ES.ARTA

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 03:17.93 255.3 2005 CNPALMA

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 03:17.95 255.4 2006 CN.INCA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 03:20.50 255.5 2005 CVOLTOR

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 03:20.86 255.6 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 61.6

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 03:16.07 256.1 2006 SALLE-P

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 03:14.83 256.2 2006 NCALVIA

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 03:13.68 256.3 2006 MASTBAL

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 03:14.32 256.4 2006 ES.ARTA

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 03:15.36 256.5 2006 NCALVIA

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU 03:16.73 256.6 2006 ES.ARTA
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SERIE Nº 71.7

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 03:11.61 257.1 2006 CNPALMA

41622476 ALBERT ADROVER VICENS 03:07.08 257.2 2005 ES.ARTA

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER 03:04.85 257.3 2005 ES.ARTA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 03:06.06 257.4 2005 SALLE-P

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 03:07.74 257.5 2006 NCALVIA

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 03:11.86 257.6 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 81.8

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO 03:01.45 258.1 2005 FELANITX

43460386 BRUNO DUEÑAS FEUERBACH 03:01.16 258.2 2005 NCALVIA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:57.89 258.3 2005 CNPALMA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 02:58.11 258.4 2005 MASTBAL

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 03:01.28 258.5 2005 MASTBAL

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 03:02.00 258.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 91.9

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 02:57.12 259.1 2005 CAMPUSES

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 02:55.81 259.2 2005 MASTBAL

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 02:55.10 259.3 2005 SALLE-P

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 02:55.38 259.4 2005 SALLE-P

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 02:56.51 259.5 2005 CVOLTOR

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 02:57.75 259.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 101.10

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:54.44 2510.1 2005 CVOLTOR

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 02:52.32 2510.2 2005 CN.INCA

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:49.67 2510.3 2005 CN.INCA

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 02:51.31 2510.4 2005 CNPALMA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 02:53.92 2510.5 2005 CAMPUSES

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 02:54.75 2510.6 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 111.11

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 02:48.58 2511.1 2005 SALLE-P

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:46.66 2511.2 2005 CNPALMA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:32.36 2511.3 2005 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:40.56 2511.4 2005 SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:48.37 2511.5 2006 SALLE-P

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 02:48.62 2511.6 2006 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <M06-F07> (2)

SERIE Nº 122.1

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA12.1 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

45614308 EMMA RIBOT ANTICH12.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43481801 ANA CALDENTEY FORTEZA12.3 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO12.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

46391084 JOSEP VICENS RAMIS12.5 2006 S.T.CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 132.2

08705958 ALAN NAHUEL FRIAS13.1 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

09332515 LILY RON13.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

41617770 SERGI VEGA FONS13.3 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

46392125 TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI13.4 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA13.5 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 142.3

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS14.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45185115 MARTA ARRIETA ERASMO14.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

71968187 SARA MAESTRE LONGARELA14.3 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

43475723 TAHNEE CASANOVA DE SAN NICOLAS14.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

49614575 ELVIRA GARCIA TRARIEUX14.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

09690446 LUNA CHIMA14.6 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 152.4

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA15.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 02:04.95 2515.2 2007 CNPALMA

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 02:02.12 2515.3 2007 CVOLTOR

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 02:04.50 2515.4 2007 CVOLTOR

43480085 CELIA CASTILLO CRUZ 02:05.87 2515.5 2007 CVOLTOR

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO15.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 162.5

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 01:58.11 2516.1 2007 CVOLTOR

43476147 ISIS YANINA MIRANDA SOLETO 01:51.41 2516.2 2007 CNPALMA

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 01:50.34 2516.3 2006 CVOLTOR

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 01:50.87 2516.4 2007 CAMPUSES

45611761 AINA GARAU VILLALBA 01:53.32 2516.5 2006 LLUCMA

41623005 MARINA MESTRE VILLAN 02:00.53 2516.6 2007 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 172.6

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 01:46.84 2517.1 2007 SALLE-P

43478865 INES ROSA RODRIGUEZ 01:45.97 2517.2 2007 SALLE-P

49771064 COLOMA MORAGUES CARDELL 01:42.62 2517.3 2006 LLUCMA

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:43.40 2517.4 2007 SALLE-P

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 01:46.15 2517.5 2007 NCALVIA

46391118 NURIA POL MARCO 01:48.84 2517.6 2007 TRIBIKES

SERIE Nº 182.7

45185574 ANTONI GARCIA MOLL VIVES 01:41.96 2518.1 2006 NCALVIA

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 01:41.54 2518.2 2006 NCALVIA

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:40.33 2518.3 2007 CAMPUSES

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 01:41.28 2518.4 2007 CNPALMA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 01:41.84 2518.5 2006 CVOLTOR

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 01:42.28 2518.6 2007 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 192.8

45186290 LUNA VARA GIRONES 01:39.35 2519.1 2007 CVOLTOR

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 01:37.75 2519.2 2006 CNPALMA

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 01:35.24 2519.3 2007 FELANITX

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ 01:36.06 2519.4 2007 SALLE-P

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:37.75 2519.5 2006 CNPALMA

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 01:39.52 2519.6 2007 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 202.9

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 01:34.36 2520.1 2007 FELANITX

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 01:33.28 2520.2 2006 SALLE-P

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 01:32.32 2520.3 2007 CN.INCA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 01:32.75 2520.4 2006 CVOLTOR

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN 01:33.76 2520.5 2006 CNPALMA

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 01:34.84 2520.6 2007 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 212.10

41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 01:31.44 2521.1 2006 ES.ARTA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:30.98 2521.2 2007 CNPALMA

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 01:29.52 2521.3 2007 SALLE-P

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 01:30.54 2521.4 2007 FELANITX

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 01:31.30 2521.5 2007 CN.INCA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 01:32.17 2521.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 222.11

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:27.20 2522.1 2007 SALLE-P

45691142 INES MARCO LOPEZ 01:24.81 2522.2 2007 TRIBIKES

45694164 DAVID PULIDO QUIROS 01:23.95 2522.3 2006 TRIBIKES

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 01:24.81 2522.4 2007 CAMPUSES

43481585 DIEGO BODAS GALLEGO 01:26.39 2522.5 2006 CVOLTOR

41658056 ADRIA CHEVALIER CABANELLAS 01:28.28 2522.6 2006 CNMURO

SERIE Nº 232.12

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 01:23.82 2523.1 2007 SALLE-P

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:23.62 2523.2 2006 NCALVIA

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 01:22.11 2523.3 2006 CAMPUSES

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 01:22.14 2523.4 2006 CNMURO

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 01:23.75 2523.5 2006 CNPALMA

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 01:23.85 2523.6 2006 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 242.13

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH 01:19.57 2524.1 2007 CAMPUSES

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:15.92 2524.2 2007 CNPALMA

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 01:15.67 2524.3 2006 SALLE-P

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:15.92 2524.4 2006 CN.INCA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 01:19.03 2524.5 2006 ILLES

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 01:21.96 2524.6 2006 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 253.1

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL25.1 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

45693726 MARIA COLL LORENZO25.2 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ25.3 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45695382 MARC MAS ALOMAR25.4 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

41623094 NURIA BARCELO JIMENEZ25.5 2006 S.T.FELANITX

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO25.6 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 263.2

46391932 URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA26.1 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

43479421 ELENA CASELLAS SANTOS26.2 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 02:11.33 2526.3 2005 ILLES

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA26.4 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

41659181 RAFEL LLULL AMER26.5 2005 S.T.CNMURO

41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT26.6 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 273.3

41616471 JOANA AINA CARRIO SANSALONI 01:54.34 2527.1 2006 ES.ARTA

41624049 FRANCESC LORENZO FERRER 01:51.92 2527.2 2005 ES.ARTA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ 01:48.75 2527.3 2005 ES.ARTA

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 01:51.33 2527.4 2006 CNPALMA

41657983 PERE JOAN ROSSELLO REBASSA 01:53.03 2527.5 2005 FELANITX

43230393 SALVADOR DUTARI PETRI 02:05.03 2527.6 2005 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 283.4

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER 01:47.34 2528.1 2005 ES.ARTA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:45.12 2528.2 2005 SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 01:45.99 5028.3 2006 CN.INCA

49605517 INES JAUME ARIJA 01:44.86 2528.4 2006 NCALVIA

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 01:46.05 2528.5 2005 CNPALMA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 01:48.61 2528.6 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 293.5

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 01:42.96 2529.1 2006 NCALVIA

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 01:39.10 2529.2 2006 NCALVIA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 01:38.55 2529.3 2005 SALLE-P

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 01:38.81 2529.4 2006 NCALVIA

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 01:40.55 2529.5 2005 CNPALMA

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU 01:43.01 2529.6 2006 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 303.6

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:38.09 2530.1 2006 CNPALMA

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 01:39.56 5030.2 2006 MASTBAL

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 01:36.66 2530.3 2005 CNPALMA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 01:36.83 2530.4 2005 MASTBAL

41622476 ALBERT ADROVER VICENS 01:37.70 2530.5 2005 ES.ARTA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:38.43 2530.6 2005 CVOLTOR
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SERIE Nº 313.7

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:36.28 2531.1 2005 MASTBAL

43460386 BRUNO DUEÑAS FEUERBACH 01:35.34 2531.2 2005 NCALVIA

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 01:34.46 2531.3 2006 SALLE-P

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 01:35.31 2531.4 2005 CAMPUSES

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 01:35.86 2531.5 2005 SALLE-P

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 01:36.56 2531.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 323.8

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:32.37 2532.1 2006 SALLE-P

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 01:31.62 2532.2 2006 CNPALMA

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 01:31.29 2532.3 2005 CVOLTOR

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:31.60 2532.4 2005 CN.INCA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:31.99 2532.5 2006 ES.ARTA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:32.65 2532.6 2006 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 333.9

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:30.64 2533.1 2005 CNPALMA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 01:29.67 2533.2 2005 SALLE-P

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO 01:29.07 2533.3 2005 FELANITX

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 01:29.48 2533.4 2005 CVOLTOR

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:29.76 2533.5 2005 SALLE-P

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 01:30.96 2533.6 2005 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 343.10

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 01:27.28 2534.1 2005 CVOLTOR

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:24.62 2534.2 2005 CAMPUSES

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 01:23.61 5034.3 2005 CNPALMA

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 01:23.41 2534.4 2005 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 01:25.03 2534.5 2005 SALLE-P

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 01:30.59 5034.6 2005 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Mariposa X <M06-F07> (7)

SERIE Nº 354.1

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO35.2 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ35.3 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA35.4 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA35.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 364.2

41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY36.1 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO36.2 2007 S.T.FELANITX

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA36.3 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

08705958 ALAN NAHUEL FRIAS36.4 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

46392125 TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI36.5 2006 S.T.NCALVIA
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SERIE Nº 374.3

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 01:09.94 2537.1 2006 CNPALMA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:07.94 2537.2 2007 CNPALMA

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS 01:03.86 5037.3 2007 CNPALMA

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 01:07.08 2537.4 2006 CVOLTOR

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 01:09.78 2537.5 2007 CVOLTOR

43480085 CELIA CASTILLO CRUZ 01:12.18 2537.6 2007 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 384.4

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 01:03.17 2538.1 2007 CNPALMA

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 01:02.56 2538.2 2006 NCALVIA

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO 01:00.91 2538.3 2007 CNPALMA

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 01:02.00 2538.4 2007 FELANITX

43476147 ISIS YANINA MIRANDA SOLETO 01:02.59 2538.5 2007 CNPALMA

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 01:03.34 2538.6 2007 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 394.5

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 00:57.55 2539.1 2007 SALLE-P

43478865 INES ROSA RODRIGUEZ 00:57.39 2539.2 2007 SALLE-P

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ 00:55.27 2539.3 2007 SALLE-P

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 00:55.30 2539.4 2006 CNPALMA

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN 00:57.45 2539.5 2006 CNPALMA

46391084 JOSEP VICENS RAMIS 00:57.63 2539.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 404.6

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:55.17 5040.1 2006 CVOLTOR

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 00:54.11 2540.2 2007 SALLE-P

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 00:53.75 2540.3 2007 CN.INCA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 00:53.80 2540.4 2006 CNPALMA

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 00:54.59 2540.5 2007 FELANITX

41658056 ADRIA CHEVALIER CABANELLAS 00:54.87 2540.6 2006 CNMURO

SERIE Nº 414.7

45186290 LUNA VARA GIRONES 00:54.01 5041.1 2007 CVOLTOR

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 00:52.60 2541.2 2007 NCALVIA

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 00:51.24 2541.3 2007 CAMPUSES

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 00:52.04 2541.4 2007 CN.INCA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:53.59 5041.5 2006 CVOLTOR

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 00:54.01 5041.6 2007 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 424.8

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 00:48.89 2542.1 2006 SALLE-P

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 00:47.53 5042.2 2007 FELANITX

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 00:44.91 5042.3 2006 CNMURO

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 00:45.01 2542.4 2007 CAMPUSES

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:48.02 2542.5 2007 SALLE-P

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 00:50.56 2542.6 2007 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Mariposa X <M06-F07> (7)

SERIE Nº 434.9

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 00:43.56 2543.1 2007 CNPALMA

43481585 DIEGO BODAS GALLEGO 00:42.71 5043.2 2006 CVOLTOR

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 00:42.61 5043.3 2006 SALLE-P

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 00:42.40 2543.4 2006 ILLES

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 00:43.52 2543.5 2007 SALLE-P

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 00:44.34 2543.6 2006 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 444.10

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 00:42.24 2544.1 2006 CNPALMA

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH 00:39.47 5044.2 2007 CAMPUSES

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:38.57 5044.3 2006 SALLE-P

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 00:38.91 5044.4 2006 CAMPUSES

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:39.62 2544.5 2006 CN.INCA

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:42.61 5044.6 2007 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Braza M <M05> (60)

SERIE Nº 455.1

00761 MASTBAL45.2 S.T.BENJAMIN MMASTBAL

00056 CNPALMA45.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P45.4 S.T.SALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>45.5 S.T.GENERAL MCVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x100 Braza F <F06> (61)

SERIE Nº 466.1

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>46.2 S.T.NCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA46.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P46.4 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x50 Braza M <M06> (54)

SERIE Nº 477.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>47.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P47.3 S.T.SALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA47.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>47.5 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 4x50 Braza F <F07> (55)

SERIE Nº 488.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>48.1 S.T.CVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES48.2 S.T.CAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA48.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P48.4 S.T.SALLE-P

01378 FELANITX48.5 S.T.FELANITX

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>48.6 S.T.NCALVIA
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